

Registered Office:19-A Dhuleshwar Garden, Jaipur, Raiasthan, India, 302001.

www.aubank.in LOAN AGAINST GOLD - AUCTION NOTICE ON "AS IS WHERE IS" BASIS e below mentioned borrower/s have been issued notices to pay their outstandi

amounts towards the loan against gold facilities availed from AU Small Finance Banl imited ("Bank"). Since the borrower/s has/have failed to repay his/their dues, we ar constrained to conduct an auction of pledged gold items/articles on 22 AUGUST 2025 between 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM (Time) at below mentioned branches according to the mode specified therein. In the case of deceased borrowers, all conditions will be applicable to legal heirs. Please note that in the event of failure of the above auction, the bank reserves its right to conduct another auction without prior intimation.

E-Auction Branch Details (E-auction will be conducted by using Weblink - https://gold.samil.in)

DEHRA DUN - 24660002451494 |

Note: The auction is subject to certain terms and conditions mentioned in the bid forn which is made available before the commencement of auction. Manager

AU Small Finance Bank Limited

#### केनरा बैंक 🕸 Canara Bank Branch: Aligarh Apsara Complex Main

Auction Notice regarding outstanding rent of Safe Deposit Locker It is informed to the general public that Canara Bank has overdue ockers with following details –
Public notice for items found in break opened lockers

t is to inform the general public that Canara Bank had overdue locker 297 which was break opened due to non payment of overdue. After break open of the locker, several items were found, details of which as under: ocker No. 297, Mr. Dinesh Kumar Sharma, Add - J-55 Gyansarova Colony Koil Aligarh, Total overdue- Rs. 12,569/-

Discription Of Items.	Gross Weight (In Grams)	Net Weight (In Grams)	Amount (Rs.)		
Silver Article					
8 Coins + 1 Box + 1 Chabi (Guccha) + 1 Jhunna	221	130.5	13702.20/-		

Notice was sent by the branch to above locker holders by registered post to which no reply was received. Therefore, the locker holder of within 7 (Seven) days of this notice and pay the entire outstanding rent of the locker. In case of non-payment of dues, the above content shall be auctioned and outstanding overdue and other expense

## Colab Platforms Limited

(formerly known as Colab Cloud Platforms Limited) CIN: L65993DL1989PLC038194 Reg. Office Address: Innov8 CP2 44, Backary Portion, Regal Building, New Delhi, 110001.

Tel: 8828865429 E-mail: cs@colabcloud.in Website: www.colabcloud.in

The meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company was held on 13/08/2025 for consideration and approval of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30/06/2025 ("Financial Results").

The detailed format of Financial Results filed with the stock exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.colabplatforms.com

For Colab Platforms Limited

Mukesh Jadhav

Date: 13/08/2025 **Director** DIN: 09539015 Place: New Delhi



COLAB



## ROTO PUMPS LTD.

Regd. Off.: 'Roto House', Noida Special Economic Zone, Noida - 201305 CIN: L28991UP1975PLC004152, Website: www.rotopumps.com Tel.: 0120-2567902-05, Fax: 0120-2567911, Email: investors@rotopumps.com



# Extract of consolidated un-audited financial results for the first quarter

0.0				Amount₹in Lakhs except EPS
		Quarter ended		Financial Year ended
Particulars	30-06-2025	31-03-2025	30-06-2024	31-03-2025
	Un-audited	Restated	Un - Audited	Audited
Revenue from operations	6,588.38	7,898.50	5,761.34	29,387.20
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax ( before & after extraordinary items)	1,083.67	1,523.59	778.02	4,395.70
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	629.67	1,254.05	562.24	3,363.64
Total comprehensive Income/ (loss) for the period after tax	629.62	1,160.98	531.24	3,190.74
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 1 per share)	628.15	628.15	628.15	628.15
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				21,496.96
Earnings per share - Basic and diluted (not annualized) in ₹	0.33	0.67	0.30	1.78
Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results				
Revenue from operations	5162.79	6,790.42	4,469.81	24,036.81
Profit before tax	1006.52	1,442.37	624.21	3,977.88
Profit after tax	556.77	1,183.81	459.90	3,078.52

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the





For ROTO PUMPS LTD.

Harish Chandra Gupta Chairman & Managing Director DIN.: 00334405

## **ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**

CIN: L65993WB1983PLC080793 Regd Office: 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072 tninternationallimited@gmail.com, website: www.atninternational. Phone No. 033-40022880. Fax: 91-33-22379053 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2025

SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	(onaddited)	21.00	(onadated)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before		21.00	-
•	Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary			
	items #)	(11.62)	7.39	(4.61)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	,,		( /
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary			
	items #)	(11.62)	7.39	(4.61)
1	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax			
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary			
	items #)	(11.62)	7.39	(4.61)
,	Total Comprehensive Income for the period			
	[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period			
	(after tax) and Other Comprehensive			
5	Income (after tax)] Equity Share Capital	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00
,	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	13/8.00	1378.00	1378.00
	as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of			
	the previous year			
3	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.4/- each) (for			
	continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic :	(0.03)	0.02	(0.01)
	2. Diluted:	(0.03)	0.02	(0.01)

Note:a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annua Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website www.atninternational.in.

b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financi item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss cordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable

For ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Sd/- **Santosh Kumar Jain**, Managing Director DIN NO. 00174235 Date: 12th August, 2025

### SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LIMITED

CIN: L15311WB1993PLC061312 Regd Office: 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
Email: silivally@gmail.com, website: www.siliconvalleyinfo.co.ir Phone No.: 033-40022880. Fax: 033-22379053 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2025 (Rs. In La								
SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)				
1 2	Total Income from Operations Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before	-	0.02	-				
3	Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #) Note: Tax (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary	12.64	17.88	(5.03)				
l.	items #)	12.64	17.88	(5.03)				
4 5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #) Total Comprehensive Income for the period	12.64	17.88	(5.03)				
6	[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] Equity Share Capital	(40.65) 1296.80	17.88 1296.80	(5.03) 1296.80				
	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year							
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.00)				
	<ol> <li>Basic:</li> <li>Diluted:</li> </ol>	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.00) (0.00)				

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results files with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosur Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.cs

india.com and on the Company's website: www.sliiconvalleyinfo.co.in b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financia item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss i accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Boar

For **SILICON VALLET IN SEC** Sd/- **SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN**, Managing Directo DIN: 0017423 For SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LTD Date: 13th August, 2025

📵 pnb Housing

APPENDIX -IV-A

a n. c. e. L. i.m. i.t. e.d.

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (IES)

E-AUCTION S

Registered Unice: - sun Floor, Arthrish Bhawan, 2z Assturba Gandhi Marg, New Delin-Inition, Phones:-011-2335/11/2, 23/05/14, Web: - www.phohodusing.com

Ghaziabad Branch:- Plot No 11 UG-1, INS/11 ISG Alpha Tower, Sector 9 Vasundhra Ghaziabad -201012. Sector 63 Noida Branch:- H-14/10, First Floor, Sector-63, Noida-201301.

Faridabad Branch:- SCO No-136, 1st Floor, Huda Market, Above Allahabad Bank, Sector-21 C, Faridabad, Haryana – 121003

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the borrower(s) & guarantor(s) indicated in Column no-A that the below described in movable property (ies) described in Column no-L by the authorized Officer of M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited/Secured Creditor, will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS and WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" as per the details mentioned below. Notice is hereby given to borrower(s)/mortgagor(s)/Legal Heirs, Legal Representative, (whether Known or Unknown), executor(s), administrator(s), successor(s), assignee(s) of the respective borrowers/ mortgagor(s)/since deceased) as the case may be indicated in Column no-A under Rule-8(6) & 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 amended as on date.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited/secured creditor's website i.e. www.phbhousing.com.

	Loan No, Name of the Borrower/Co-Borrower/ Guarantor(s) /Legal heirs (A)	Demanded Amount & Date (B)	Nature of Possession (C)	Description of the Properties Mortgaged (D)	Reserve Price (RP) (E)		Last Date of Submission of Bid (G)	Bid Incremental Rate (H)	Inspection Date & Time (I)	Date of Auction & Time (J)	Encumberances/ Court Cases if any (K)
	HOU/GHA/0216/264958, B.O.: Ghaziabad, Gyana Prakash Panda / Baisali Priyadarsini Senapati	Rs. 4061316.75/- as on 20-08-2019	Physical Possession	1802, Tower G, Antriksh Golf Link (Hold), Plot No, GH- 15A, Sector-1, Noida Ext, NA, Near Supertech Eco Village-I, NA, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301		Rs. 872100	19-09-2025	Rs. 20000	05.09.2025 10.00 AM 5.30 PM		
	HOU/NOIB/0724/1281539, B.O.: Sector 63 Noida, Neeru Gandhi / Kamal Gandhi	Rs. 7221925/- as on 07-03-2025		DDA MIG Flat No 44C, 2nd Floor, Pocket A And B, Dilshad Garden, Delhi, New Delhi-110095	Rs. 7002000	Rs. 700200	19-09-2025	Rs. 20000	05.09.2025 10.00 AM 5.30 PM		Not Known
	HOU/FBD/1016/321892, B.O.: Faridabad, All the legal Heirs of Anil Kumar / Vinod Kumar	13-02-2023	Possession	Flat No.803 Floor-8th, Tower-D, Floridaa (Under Huda Affordable Policy 2013), Sector-82, Faridabad, Haryana-121001			19-09-2025	10000	5.30 PM	02:00 PM 03:00PM	Not Known
- 1	*T	400/ !!-	alala la alal		-f	1/	- I' 41 41	- f ++ T- N I		I ! f	-41£41

\*Together with the further interest (2) 18%, a as applicable, incidental expenses, cost, charges etc. incurred up to the date of payment and/or realization thereof, \*\* To the best knowledge and information of the authorized Officer of PNB Housing Finance Limited, there are no other encumbrances claims in respect of above mentioned immovable/secured assets except what is disclosed in the column no-K. Further such encumbrances to be catered/paid by the successful journedser/bidder at his/her end, The prospective purchaser/sib/higders are requested to independently sacertain the veractive of the mentioned encumbrances.

1. As on date, there is no order restraining and/or court injunction PNBHFL the authorized Officer of PNBHFL from selling, alienating and/or disposing of the above immovable properties/secured assets. 2. The prospective purchaser/bidder and interested parties may independently take the inspection of the pleading in the proceedings/orders passed etc. if any stated in column no-K. Including but not limited to the title of the documents of the title pertaining thereto available with the PNBHFL, and satisfy themselves in all respects prior to submitting tender/bid application form or making officers of the bidder(s) has to sign the terms and conditions of this auction along with the Bid Form 3. Please note that in terms of Rule 9(3) of the Security Miterest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the bidder(s) the purchaser is legally bound to deposit 25% of the aller price inclusive of earnest money, if any, deposited) on the same day or not later than next working day. The sale may be confirmed in favour of (bidder(s) only after receipt of 25% of the sale price by the secured receitor in accordance with Rule (2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The sale may be deposited by the purchaser within 15 days from the date of acknowledgement of sale confirmation letter and in default of such deposit, the property/secured asset shall be resold. 4. C1 INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED would be assisting the Authoris Authorized Officer, M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited Place: Delhi / NCR, Dated: 15.08.2025

**AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED** 

(CIN:165922RJ2011PLCO34297) Regd. & Corp. Office: 201-202, 2nd Floor, South End Square, Mansarovar Industrial Area, Jaipur. 302020

t is hereby informed you that we are going to conduct public E-Auction through website **https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net** 

E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of So with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s)/ Co-Borrower (s)/Mortgagor (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED, the same shall be referred herein after as AFL. The Secured Assets will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis through E-Auction for covery of amount mentioned in the table below along with further interest, cost, charges and expenses being due to AFL viz. Secured Creditor

APPENDIX-IV-A [See proviso to rule 8(6)] Sale notice for sale of immovable properties

Loan A/c Number / Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortgagers	Dues As on	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Date of Posse- ssion	Description of Property	Reserve Price For Property	Earnest Money For Property	Date & Time of E-Auction	Date of Bid Sub- mission	E-Auction Place of Tender Submission	Contact Person, Property Visit Date & Time
(AC NO.) LNDEL00316- 170036026 MD ASIF MEHDI, NASREEN SULTAN	Rs. 799201/- DUES AS ON 26-JUL-2025	22-DEC-2021 Rs. 682062/- DUES AS ON 20-DEC-2021	25 JUN 24	PROPERTY NO. 8882, KHASRA NO. 11513, WARD NO. 03, MEHRAULI, NORTH DELHI, DELHI ADM. 400 SQ. FT.	Rs. 951782.4/-	Rs. 95178/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 19-SEP- 2025	ON OR BEFORE 18-SEP- 2025	FLAT NO. 701, VIKRAM TOWER BUILDING, RAJENDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI-110008, DELHI-INDIA	PUSHPENDE A MEENA – 9875896876 PROPERTY VISIT DATE 16 SEP 2025 9:00 AM TO 5:00 PM
(AC NO.) LNDEL01416- 170030325 ANUP ACHARYA CHOUDHURY, GEETA ACHARYA CHOUDHARY	Rs. 7778721/- DUES AS ON 26-JUL-2025	10-JUL-2018 Rs. 1759856.41/- DUES AS ON 01-JUL-2018	25 FEB 19	FLAT NO. S-101, FIRST FLOOR, TOWER A-1, KHASRA NO. 128 & 115, VILLAGE – NANGLA CHARANDAS, PARGANA & TEHSIL – DADRI, DISTRICT – GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR, U.P. ADMEASURING 81.784 SQ. MTRS.	Rs. 1283040/-	Rs. 128304/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 19-SEP- 2025		FLAT NO. 701, VIKRAM TOWER BUILDING, RAJENDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI-110008, DELHI -INDIA	PUSHPENDI A MEENA – 9875896876 PROPERTY VISIT DATE 16 SEP 2025 9:00 AM TO 5:00 PM
(AC NO.) LNDEL00316- 170036043 VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN, SHIKHA MISHRA	Rs. 4796115/- DUES AS ON 26-JUL-2025	02-MAY-2019 Rs. 1335340.41/- DUES AS ON 02-MAY-2019	18 MAR 20	KHASRA NO. 128 & 115, FLAT NO. S-112, 1ST FLOOR, TOWER A-1, SYMBOLIC HOMES, VILLAGE – NANGLA CHARANDAS, BEHIND OLD COURT, PARGANA, TEHSIL – DADRI, DISTRICT – GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR, U.P. ADMEASURING 56.78 SQ. MTRS.	Rs. 1052092.8 /-	Rs. 105209/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 19-SEP- 2025		FLAT NO. 701, VIKRAM TOWER BUILDING, RAJENDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI-110008, DELHI -INDIA	PUSHPENDI A MEENA – 9875896876 PROPERTY VISIT DATE 16 SEP 2025 9:00 AM TO 5:00 PM
(AC NO.) LNNOH02222- 230262791 VICKY VICKY, AMAR NATH, BASANTI BASANTI GUARANTOR: CHANDAN KUMAR	Rs. 1103093 DUES AS ON 26-JUL-2025	07-OCT-2024 Rs. 930328/- DUES AS ON 04-OCT-2024	8 FEB 25	FLAT NO. E22/10- C,BLOCK -E, THIRD FLOORE,(E.W.S) MADHUBAN BAPUDHAM SCHEME, NEAR CNG PUMP, TEHSIL & DISTRICT GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH (INDIA)- PIN-201309 / ADMEASURING 29.70 SQ. MTR	Rs. 888320/-	Rs. 88832/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 19-SEP- 2025		1ST FLOOR, B- 38, PARIJAAT BHAWAN, RDC RAJ NAGAR, GHAZIABAD – 201002- 201002, UTTAR PRADESH- INDIA	PUSHPENDI A MEENA – 9875896876 PROPERTY VISIT DATE 16 SEP 2025 9:00 AM TO 5:00 PM
(AC NO.) LNDEL02618- 190089387 NARENDER KUMAR, MRS KAVITA	Rs. 1674516/- DUES AS ON 26-JUL-2025	07-JUN-2022 Rs. 1212416/- DUES AS ON 06-JUN-2022	18 NOV 22	FLAT NO 27, FIRST FLOOR, POCKET 2, BLOCK C8, SECTOR G-2, NARELA, NORTH WEST DELHI, DELHI ADM.33.29 SQ. MTRS	Rs. 972012.96 /-	Rs. 97201/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 19-SEP- 2025	ON OR BEFORE 18-SEP- 2025	FLAT NO. 701, VIKRAM TOWER BUILDING, RAJENDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI-110008, DELHI -INDIA	PUSHPENDI A MEENA – 9875896876 PROPERTY VISIT DATE 16 SEP 2025 9:00 AM TO 5:00 PM

(1.) The E-Auction sale of Secured Asset is on "as is where is", "as is what is", "whatever there is" and "no recourse" basis for and on behalf of the Secured Creditor viz. AUSFB and there is no known encumbrance which exists on the said property. (2.) For participating in online e-auction sale, Bid document, copies of PAN Card, Board Resolution i case of Company and photo ID, address proof are required to be submitted along with EMD, which is payable by way of RTGS/NEFT/DD in the name of AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED, Current account No.00548470000107 AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED, Regd. & Corp Office: 201-202, 2nd Floor, South End Square, Mansarovar Industrial Area, Jaipur 302020 IFSC Code: HDFC0000054, Once an Online Bid is submitted, same cannot be withdrawn. Further any EMD submitted by bidder will be required to send the UTR/Ref no/DD No of the RTGS/NEFT/DD with a copy of cancelled cheque on the following email IDs i.e. auction@aavas.in (3.) All Interested participants / bidders are requested to visit the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net & https://aavas.in/sarfaesi-sale-notices for further details help procedure & online training on E-Auction prospective bidder may contact including Terms & Conditions, to take part in e-auction sale proceeding and are also advised to contact e-mail of auction@aavas.in 8 ramprasad@auctiontiger.net, Contact No. 8000023297

Please Note: - This is also a 30 days notice Under Rule 8(6) read with Rule 9(1) to the Borrowers/Co Borrowers/Mortgagors of the above said loan account about sale through tender

inter se bidding on the above-mentioned date. The property will be sold, if their outstanding dues are not repaid in full by the borrower in the given notice period **Authorised Officer Aavas Financiers Limited**